
 

3 6 

 

 

Early Dismissal 

11:45  

Staff Dev. 

 

28 
 

No School 

 21  Forensic 

Finals at 

Holy Redeemer 
 

Lunch Orders Due 

3/25-4/5 

14 

 

 

 
 Lunch Orders Due 

  

 

7 
Spring  

Regional 

Forensics 

 
Lunch Orders Due 

 

 

 

 

 

 29 
 

No School 

 22 

 
Stations of 

the Cross 

1:45 

 15   

   Math Day !!! 

 
Stations of 

the Cross 

1:45 

 

8 
Stations of 

the Cross 

1:45 

  

16 

1   Stations of 
the Cross 

1:45 

  Fish Fry 

Caf. 5-7 PM 

 

30 

 23 

 9 

 

 2         

         First 

      Communion 

       Retreat 

 

     12:00- 3:30 

18 
Penny Wars 

 

11 

 

4 
 
 

26 

 

19 

 

12 

 

5 

 

27 
   Living Stations 

      10:00 AM 

 

Early Dismissal 

11:45 

20 

 

School Mass 

1:30 (Gr. 4) 

13    

School Mass 

1:30 (Gr.5B)  

 

10 

17 

 

24 
25 

 

   

       

       

       

       

 


